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Short Vowels Practice

Read each word. Which word has the short vowel sound?

1. cat
2. bed
3. fish
4. hot
5. bug
6. pen
ri® cup
8. jam
9. log
10. hen

cake
bike
goat
hose
blue
plane
cute
jeep
loaf

home

Circle the correct answer.

rain
cute
moon
snow
fly
rain
coin
time
leaf

hope

boat
pie
leaf
toe
tie
seat
cube
moon
light

rain



